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Bundelkhand Institute of Engineering & Technology, Jhansi 

Tentative Schedule for Theory Examination (B. Tech.-IV SEMESTER), 2021-2022 

 (For All Branches) 

Date Day 

 

Timing Paper 

Code 

Subject 

20-07-2022 Wednesday 02.00 PM - 05.00PM 

KAS - 402 Mathematics-IV   

KAS - 403 Mathematics-III   

KOE - 044 Sensor and Instrumentation 

KOE - 048 Electronics Engineering 

21-07-2022 Thursday GAP 

 

 

 

22-07-2022 

 

 

 

Friday 02.00 PM - 05.00PM 

KCE - 401 Materials,  Testing &  Construction 

Practices 

KCH- 401 Mechanical Operations 

KCS - 401 Operating Systems 

KEC - 401 Communication Engineering 

KEE - 401 Digital Electronics 

KME- 401 Applied Thermodynamics 

23-07-2022 Saturday GAP 

24-07-2022 Sunday GAP 

25-07-2022 Monday 02.00 PM - 04.00PM 
KNC- 401 Computer System Security 

KNC- 402 Python Programming 

26-07-2022 Tuesday 02.00 PM - 05.00PM 
KAS - 401 Technical Communication 

KVE - 401 Universal Human Values 

27-07-2022 Wednesday GAP 

28-07-2022 Thursday 02.00 PM - 05.00PM 

KCE - 402 Introduction to Solid Mechanics 

KCH- 402 Chemical Reaction Engineering-I 

KCS - 402 Theory of Automata and Formal 

Languages 

KEC - 402 Analog Circuits 

KEE - 402 Electrical Machines-I 

KME- 402 Engineering Mechanics 

29-07-2022 Friday GAP 

30-07-2022 Saturday  02.00 PM - 05.00PM 

KCE - 403 Hydraulic Engineering and Machines 

KCH- 403 Chemical Engineering 

Thermodynamics 

KCS - 403 Microprocessor 

KIT - 401 Web Designing 

KEC - 403 Signal System 

KEE - 403 Network Analysis & Synthesis 

KME- 403 Manufacturing Processes 

                                                                                                                                                                

 

Controller of Examinations 

 


